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Women / 7 / Jr C
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Katherine Hansen434
San Mateo

9.475 9.275 9.6009.450 37.800
1 6T 1 1 1 

1 

Ryan Iki437
San Mateo

9.300 9.450 9.5009.350 37.600
4T 1T 3 4 2 

2 

Amelia Guevara385
Head Over Heels

9.450 9.400 9.5759.000 37.425
2 4 8 2 3 

3 

Cindy Linker367
Gold Star

9.325 9.450 9.3259.175 37.275
3 1T 5 10T 4 

4 

Emma Taylor370
Golden Bear

9.100 9.275 9.3009.275 36.950
7T 6T 4 12 5 

5 

Adele Dumars297
CGA

8.900 9.075 9.5259.425 36.925
12T 9 2 3 6 

6 

Danea Palmer252
Airborne

9.150 9.325 9.4508.525 36.450
6 5 15 5 7 

7 

Zoe Hammer416
Peninsula

9.000 8.875 9.4259.125 36.425
11 12 6 6T 8 

8 

Taylor Robinson396
Miyagi

9.300 8.850 9.4258.725 36.300
4T 13 12 6T 9 

9 

Kyla Meyer387
Head Over Heels

8.900 9.425 9.1258.700 36.150
12T 3 13T 16 10 

10 

Hayley Ochs458
Technique

8.850 9.100 9.3758.800 36.125
15T 8 10 9 11 

11 

Analise Mulert466
Technique

8.600 8.725 9.3259.050 35.700
18 15 7 10T 12 

12 

Bryn Geiger293
CCGI

8.900 8.675 9.2258.750 35.550
12T 16 11 14T 13 

13 

Mia Rossi348
East Bay

8.850 8.925 9.2258.500 35.500
15T 11 16 14T 14 

14 

Isabelle Carreon266
Black Diamond

9.050 8.400 9.1008.700 35.250
10 17 13T 17 15 

15 

Jenny Hobbs461
Technique

8.825 8.825 9.2508.050 34.950
17 14 18 13 16 

16 

Autumn McLaughlin304
Champion

8.425 8.950 9.4008.075 34.850
19 10 17 8 17 

17 

Grace Baker312
Champions Acad

9.100 7.250 8.7758.875 34.000
7T 19 9 18 18 

18 

Jaya Krishnan311
Champions Acad

9.100 8.150 8.4007.300 32.950
7T 18 19 19 19 

19 
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Women / 7 / Jr D
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emily Masterson435
San Mateo

9.275 9.350 9.5509.325 37.500
2T 4T 2 2T 1 

1 

Kate Lindeman383
Head Over Heels

9.200 9.375 9.3759.475 37.425
6 3 1 9 2 

2 

Alyssa Suvorov474
West Valley

9.150 9.500 9.4759.275 37.400
7T 1 4T 4 3 

3 

Riley Potts478
West Valley

9.250 9.350 9.4509.200 37.250
4T 4T 6 5 4 

4 

Rebecca Scheldrup438
San Mateo

9.500 8.900 9.6009.125 37.125
1 14 7T 1 5 

5 

Gabriela Rego298
CGA

9.150 9.200 9.4009.300 37.050
7T 6 3 6T 6 

6 

Kyrah Balolong265
Black Diamond

8.875 9.100 9.4009.100 36.475
13T 8T 9 6T 7 

7 

Skylar Relova351
Edge

8.700 9.075 9.4009.275 36.450
17 10 4T 6T 8 

8 

Skyy Vang318
Clovis

9.250 9.000 9.3008.725 36.275
4T 11 12 11T 9 

9 

Alexia Gama358
Elite

9.000 8.825 9.2259.125 36.175
12 15T 7T 13 10 

10 

Nicole Leary484
GymWorld

8.675 9.175 8.8759.075 35.800
18 7 10 19 11 

11 

Marlee Aimone422
Performance

8.775 9.450 9.0508.450 35.725
16 2 15 17 12 

12 

Anneke Moersdorf423
Performance

9.150 8.825 9.1258.600 35.700
7T 15T 13 16 13 

13 

Adelyn Barbee291
CCGI

9.075 8.750 9.3508.300 35.475
11 17 16 10 14 

14 

Nicole Bradshaw333
Davis Diamonds

8.550 9.100 9.1508.525 35.325
19 8T 14 14T 15 

15 

Stephanie Lowe353
Edge

8.875 8.975 9.5507.900 35.300
13T 12 18 2T 16 

16 

Emma Clark332
Davis Diamonds

9.100 8.925 9.3007.750 35.075
10 13 19 11T 17 

17 

Olivia Ilsley373
Gymnastics Zone

9.275 8.525 8.9258.225 34.950
2T 18 17 18 18 

18 

Linnea Lynn346
East Bay

8.875 7.600 9.1508.925 34.550
13T 19 11 14T 19 

19 
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Women / 7 / Sr A
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Miya Iwashita384
Head Over Heels

9.475 9.300 9.4509.400 37.625
1 4 1 2 1 

1 

Savannah Engler425
Redwood Empire

9.150 9.525 9.4259.075 37.175
4 1 6 3T 2 

2 

Lauren Ross380
GymWorld

9.200 9.425 9.2259.100 36.950
3 2 5 6T 3 

3 

Nanami Yasuhara439
San Mateo

9.300 9.050 9.4258.825 36.600
2 6T 11T 3T 4 

4 

Taylor Vu315
Classic

8.850 9.125 9.2008.950 36.125
12 5 9 8 5 

5 

Addisson Jones319
Clovis

8.825 8.875 9.3508.900 35.950
13 9T 10 5 6 

6 

Amanda Hackett316
Clovis

8.925 8.975 9.0009.025 35.925
9 8 7T 14 7 

7 

Kayleigh Burnett465
Technique

9.075 8.500 9.0509.150 35.775
7 11T 4 12 8 

8 

Abby Parr372
Gymnastics Zone

8.875 8.875 8.9509.025 35.725
11 9T 7T 15 9 

9 

Sydney Brown363
Extreme

8.750 8.425 9.1009.250 35.525
16 13 2 11 10 

10 

Abigail McKeag243
West Coast

9.100 9.050 9.1258.200 35.475
5T 6T 15 9T 11 

11 

Julia McKairnes433
Rohnert Park

8.800 9.350 8.8508.300 35.300
14T 3 14 17 12 

12 

Juliana Shimonenko392
International

9.100 7.650 8.9009.200 34.850
5T 15 3 16 13 

13 

Anuja Panthari357
Edge

9.050 7.350 9.5258.825 34.750
8 16 11T 1 14 

14 

Kyra Lee337
Davis Diamonds

8.900 7.950 9.2258.550 34.625
10 14 13 6T 15 

15 

Camille Obert409
Novato

8.800 8.500 9.1257.675 34.100
14T 11T 17 9T 16 

16 

Kristen Vargas361
Elite

8.675 7.300 9.0257.975 32.975
17 17 16 13 17 

17 
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